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Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
May 2005

7/1/2005

ALACHUA            40,319 72,011 3,717 27,384 483 262 450 18

BAKER                 3,269 8,564 151 667 76 31 2 0

BAY                      45,149 38,435 3,104 14,177 549 245 157 49

BRADFORD         4,465 8,965 242 1,329 76 61 64 13

BREVARD            150,239 121,595 12,193 49,970 1,302 744 115 49

BROWARD          286,706 538,601 9,986 238,301 3,998 675 63,402 197

CALHOUN            1,056 6,817 116 376 21 14 3 0

CHARLOTTE       51,994 36,726 6,332 21,436 594 266 0 1

CITRUS                37,564 34,598 2,334 15,847 490 260 25 35

CLAY                    61,301 27,423 2,934 16,478 676 424 839 72

COLLIER              92,908 42,552 6,686 33,904 1,039 340 251 26

COLUMBIA          11,446 19,608 1,145 3,314 200 108 321 5

DESOTO              3,925 8,892 367 2,004 52 29 0 0

DIXIE                    1,548 7,507 175 590 11 12 0 0

DUVAL                 193,137 240,119 17,399 71,893 1,726 1,993 0 1,480

ESCAMBIA           85,360 77,922 5,486 25,461 815 436 46 6

FLAGLER             19,277 17,955 1,007 9,174 337 137 25 8

FRANKLIN           1,372 5,820 84 435 44 24 0 0

GADSDEN           3,139 22,573 297 1,402 67 22 0 0

GILCHRIST          2,899 5,214 181 854 50 11 0 0

GLADES               1,679 4,232 638 163 41 4 0 0

GULF                    2,608 6,247 122 495 31 38 3 0

HAMILTON           1,243 6,041 174 357 32 18 0 0

HARDEE              3,019 6,600 59 1,004 17 15 8 0

HENDRY              5,365 9,636 476 1,777 52 164 0 1

HERNANDO        46,861 43,773 4,025 18,954 1,010 224 0 0

HIGHLANDS        27,464 24,408 1,643 8,235 337 142 18 12

HILLSBOROUGH 219,484 258,700 19,171 126,638 2,903 1,833 0 119

HOLMES              2,528 8,302 122 557 37 35 1 40

INDIAN RIVER     42,247 24,773 2,595 13,354 410 237 92 70

JACKSON            5,929 19,017 277 1,457 87 81 0 4

JEFFERSON        1,909 6,697 153 528 31 18 0 2

LAFAYETTE         618 3,530 50 136 10 12 0 0

LAKE                    79,024 57,152 6,786 24,731 932 211 0 0
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LEE                      151,160 94,584 9,018 66,822 1,991 860 103 25

LEON                    46,342 97,919 4,032 23,972 591 1,195 301 2,390

LEVY                    6,700 13,790 991 2,110 235 1,112 1,916 57

LIBERTY              339 3,437 27 124 10 8 0 0

MADISON            1,712 8,812 137 538 34 28 9 0

MANATEE            84,414 62,480 12,674 30,882 1,077 572 0 58

MARION               80,993 73,418 9,176 22,659 1,212 379 5,458 189

MARTIN               50,307 26,636 5,051 14,519 391 230 58 230

MIAMI-DADE        371,992 457,196 12,227 230,816 2,698 2,185 1,261 169

MONROE             20,501 18,970 1,957 12,055 340 35 18 0

NASSAU              21,371 15,350 1,252 4,959 182 349 140 13

OKALOOSA         71,374 30,021 973 21,008 526 257 1,882 263

OKEECHOBEE    5,451 10,476 414 1,778 90 51 26 19

ORANGE              189,897 218,047 15,047 120,469 2,126 857 6,092 647

OSCEOLA            43,366 53,212 5,297 30,618 876 227 71 27

PALM BEACH      242,101 340,694 26,341 152,595 3,405 294 0 4

PASCO                 111,127 102,410 19,136 44,061 1,756 528 97 57

PINELLAS            232,574 225,055 25,154 113,104 2,494 1,405 0 202

POLK                    121,859 132,533 9,549 50,038 1,484 521 0 7,780

PUTNAM              12,925 25,630 1,442 5,023 207 164 153 34

SANTA ROSA      55,541 27,495 3,001 13,191 515 314 6,658 133

SARASOTA         117,457 76,655 6,284 46,873 1,076 1,023 6,600 338

SEMINOLE           108,548 78,988 7,549 49,399 1,287 496 3,405 32

ST. JOHNS          61,415 32,155 4,396 17,211 789 152 63 15

ST. LUCIE            50,940 57,692 5,337 25,631 640 258 208 34

SUMTER              18,825 16,974 1,211 5,484 520 152 49 22

SUWANNEE        6,212 13,962 1,040 1,191 132 74 205 2

TAYLOR               2,373 8,914 223 467 51 137 162 0

UNION                  1,338 5,204 68 362 11 40 0 0

VOLUSIA              113,288 127,796 10,088 64,861 1,105 297 0 2

WAKULLA            3,996 10,416 397 1,095 57 28 10 6

WALTON             16,959 11,999 758 3,783 203 125 243 43

WASHINGTON    3,875 9,514 229 918 56 28 57 5

3,964,323 4,309,439 310,703 1,911,998 46,703 23,507 101,067 15,003TOTALS
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585 105 14 0 0 18 52 77476% 14% 2% 0% 0% 2% 7%ALACHUA              

16 5 0 0 0 0 65 8619% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 76%BAKER                   

739 67 41 0 0 0 84 93179% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 9%BAY                      

103 4 1 0 0 0 21 12980% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%BRADFORD           

1,720 138 0 1 0 1 238 2,09882% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%BREVARD              

2,104 616 14 2 0 11 1,685 4,43247% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%BROWARD            

21 6 0 0 0 0 3 3070% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%CALHOUN             

711 85 4 0 0 0 101 90179% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%CHARLOTTE         

670 59 4 0 0 0 25 75888% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%CITRUS                  

770 97 1 0 0 2 110 98079% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%CLAY                     

1,477 135 0 0 0 0 69 1,68188% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%COLLIER                

261 179 3 0 0 1 74 51850% 35% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%COLUMBIA            

58 6 1 0 0 0 3 6885% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%DESOTO                

4 1 0 0 0 0 9 1429% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 64%DIXIE                    

2,507 245 4 0 0 10 127 2,89387% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%DUVAL                   

1,168 123 16 1 2 1 37 1,34887% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%ESCAMBIA            

344 41 4 0 0 6 29 42481% 10% 1% 0% 0% 1% 7%FLAGLER               

49 3 0 0 0 0 4 5688% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%FRANKLIN             

69 10 1 0 0 0 13 9374% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%GADSDEN             

44 6 0 0 0 0 8 5876% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%GILCHRIST            

9 22 0 0 0 0 114 1456% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 79%GLADES                

35 3 3 0 0 0 8 4971% 6% 6% 0% 0% 0% 16%GULF                     

32 1 0 0 0 0 7 4080% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%HAMILTON            

12 0 0 0 0 0 10 2255% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 45%HARDEE                

39 0 0 0 0 0 15 5472% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%HENDRY                

810 62 15 0 0 2 458 1,34760% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 34%HERNANDO          

437 50 11 0 0 0 38 53682% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 7%HIGHLANDS          

4,045 353 10 4 0 26 245 4,68386% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 5%HILLSBOROUGH  

42 2 0 0 0 0 6 5084% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%HOLMES                

362 81 29 0 0 1 120 59361% 14% 5% 0% 0% 0% 20%INDIAN RIVER       

112 13 3 0 0 2 16 14677% 9% 2% 0% 0% 1% 11%JACKSON              

37 0 0 0 0 0 6 4386% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%JEFFERSON         

9 0 0 0 0 0 1 1090% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LAFAYETTE          

1,042 148 3 0 0 2 133 1,32878% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LAKE                     
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2,081 292 21 2 0 8 292 2,69677% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%LEE                      

819 80 0 0 0 2 110 1,01181% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%LEON                     

233 30 1 0 0 0 40 30477% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%LEVY                     

8 2 0 0 0 0 5 1553% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%LIBERTY                

27 3 1 0 0 0 17 4856% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 35%MADISON              

1,615 179 3 0 0 1 100 1,89885% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%MANATEE              

1,686 110 23 0 0 1 36 1,85691% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 2%MARION                 

412 104 0 0 0 2 94 61267% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%MARTIN                 

2,098 2,073 91 16 8 20 1,917 6,22334% 33% 1% 0% 0% 0% 31%MIAMI-DADE         

448 69 2 0 0 2 82 60374% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%MONROE               

225 68 1 0 0 0 4 29876% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%NASSAU                

511 41 3 2 3 1 16 57789% 7% 1% 0% 1% 0% 3%OKALOOSA           

122 6 7 0 0 0 8 14385% 4% 5% 0% 0% 0% 6%OKEECHOBEE     

2,543 491 67 19 0 24 166 3,31077% 15% 2% 1% 0% 1% 5%ORANGE               

1,289 105 0 0 0 2 64 1,46088% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%OSCEOLA              

2,280 750 21 2 0 43 2,216 5,31243% 14% 0% 0% 0% 1% 42%PALM BEACH        

2,494 198 2 0 0 7 128 2,82988% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%PASCO                  

4,050 372 18 0 0 28 167 4,63587% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 4%PINELLAS              

1,617 278 53 0 0 0 563 2,51164% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 22%POLK                     

263 31 3 6 0 0 62 36572% 8% 1% 2% 0% 0% 17%PUTNAM                

542 104 9 0 0 0 106 76171% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%SANTA ROSA        

1,504 227 7 0 0 1 233 1,97276% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%SARASOTA           

1,386 247 2 0 0 7 193 1,83576% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%SEMINOLE            

1,157 64 1 0 0 0 42 1,26492% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%ST. JOHNS            

577 144 8 0 0 0 260 98958% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%ST. LUCIE              

429 29 0 0 0 0 153 61170% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%SUMTER                

138 14 1 0 0 0 22 17579% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%SUWANNEE          

47 2 1 0 0 0 14 6473% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 22%TAYLOR                 

3 2 0 0 0 1 5 1127% 18% 0% 0% 0% 9% 45%UNION                    

1,408 185 10 0 0 15 90 1,70882% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 5%VOLUSIA               

76 6 0 0 0 0 8 9084% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%WAKULLA              

238 24 0 0 0 0 26 28883% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%WALTON               

51 3 0 0 0 0 9 6381% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%WASHINGTON      

TOTALS 52,820 72% 73,8558,999 538 55 13 248 11,18212% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

14 1 0 0 0 0 0 1593% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD             

10 10 14 2 0 0 119 1556% 6% 9% 1% 0% 0% 77%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

2 1 0 0 0 0 0 367% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA            

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

11 2 0 0 0 0 1 1479% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%DUVAL                  

4 2 0 0 0 0 1 757% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%ESCAMBIA            

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

17 2 0 0 0 0 3 2277% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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16 3 2 0 0 0 0 2176% 14% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEE                      

11 2 0 0 0 0 5 1861% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON              

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

41 5 1 0 0 0 0 4787% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                 

1 3 0 0 0 0 4 813% 38% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 43 430% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU                

12 0 0 0 1 0 0 1392% 0% 0% 0% 8% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

27 10 2 2 0 2 4 4757% 21% 4% 4% 0% 4% 9%ORANGE               

3 0 0 0 0 0 1 475% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%OSCEOLA             

56 14 1 0 0 0 77 14838% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 52%PALM BEACH       

48 8 0 0 0 0 3 5981% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%PASCO                  

27 0 0 0 0 0 2 2993% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%PINELLAS             

7 1 0 0 0 0 5 1354% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

31 9 0 0 0 0 1 4176% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%SARASOTA          

29 6 0 0 0 2 8 4564% 13% 0% 0% 0% 4% 18%SEMINOLE            

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS           

3 3 0 0 0 0 0 650% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

1 0 0 0 0 0 2 333% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

8 3 1 0 0 1 1 1457% 21% 7% 0% 0% 7% 7%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON               

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 250% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 417 51% 81485 21 4 1 5 28110% 3% 0% 0% 1% 35%


